

GLADE WATER WORKS

SCHEDULE OF RATES & FEES

1001 HIGHWAY 15 SOUTH LAUREL MS 39443

Telephone: 601 428-0586 Email: g.waterworks@yahoo.com

NEW SERVICE INSTALLATION:

$\frac{3}{4}$ " Service Installation

Deposit	50.00 – Refundable (See Below)
Membership	10.00 – Non-refundable
Installation	<u>750.00</u> – Non-refundable
TOTAL	810.00

Additional Charge for installation larger than $\frac{3}{4}$ " – Prices available upon request.

RENTAL PROPERTY:

Rental Deposit	250.00 – Refundable
Activation Fee	(See Below)
TOTAL	<u>50.00</u> – Non-refundable
	300.00

SALE OF PROPERTY:

Deposit	50.00 – Refundable (See Below)
Membership	10.00 – Non-refundable
Activation	<u>50.00</u> – Non-refundable
TOTAL	110.00

FEES:	Activation	50.00	Unlock or readout an existing meter
	Re-connection	50.00	Re-connection of service
		70.00	Re-connection of service after hours (if available)
	Re-read	10.00	Re-reads at customer request
	NSF	40.00	Returned check or bank draft
	Late Fee	10.00	Late fee assessed after the 20 th of each month

RATES:	0 – 2,000 Gallons	25.00 Minimum
	Over 2,000 Gallons	4.50 per thousand gallons

INFORMATION:

Deposits are refundable after final billing

Only one business or residence per meter (this includes campers)

Wastewater regulations apply to new meters or meters that have been inactive six months or longer (call for details).

Bank Drafts – Credit Cards – Debit Cards accepted (Credit and Debit Cards subject to appropriate fees) All fees must be paid in advance of activations.